CITY OF DALLAS RATES:

Sewer and Water rates match

First tier
resets the
usage
count to
zero and
eliminates
the base

Residential
Inside City

Residential
Outside
City

Commercial
Inside City

Commercial
Outside City

Irrigation
Meter
Pricing =
200% of
First Tier

Residential
Inside City

Residential
Outside
City

Commercial
Inside City

Commercial
Outside
City

First
2000gal

$10.31

16.28

$16.28

$20.94

$20.62

$32.56

$32.56

$41.88

Per 1000
foro0to
6000 if

over 2000

$8.71

$10.53

$10.53

$12.93

$17.42

$21.06

$21.06

$25.86

Per 1000
for next
4000

$10.82

$13.09

$13.09

$16.13

$21.64

$26.18

$26.18

$32.26

Per 1000
for next
4000

$12.93

$15.68

$15.68

$19.32

$25.86

$31.36

$31.36

$38.64

Per 1000
for over
14,000

$17.19

$20.82

$20.82

$25.68

$34.38

$41.64

$41.64

$51.36

Sanitation Rates — As of December 2022

Residential Curbside Pick Up

$18 (per can) per month

Commercial Curbside Pick Up

$27 (per can) per month

Residential Backyard Pick Up

$25 (per can) per month

Commercial Backyard Pick Up

$34 (per can) per month

Disabled Backyard Pick Up *must provide proof of disability

$15 (per can) per month

65 or older Backyard Pick Up *must provide ID

$15 (per can) per month




