CITY OF DALLAS RATES: Sewer and Water rates match

First tier resets the usage count to	Residential Inside City	Residential Outside City	Commercial Inside City	Commercial Outside City	Irrigation Meter Pricing = 200% of	Residential Inside City	Residential Outside City	Commercial Inside City	Commercial Outside City
zero and eliminates the base					First Tier				
First 2000gal	\$10.31	16.28	\$16.28	\$20.94		\$20.62	\$32.56	\$32.56	\$41.88
Per 1000 for 0 to 6000 if over 2000	\$8.71	\$10.53	\$10.53	\$12.93		\$17.42	\$21.06	\$21.06	\$25.86
Per 1000 for next 4000	\$10.82	\$13.09	\$13.09	\$16.13		\$21.64	\$26.18	\$26.18	\$32.26
Per 1000 for next 4000	\$12.93	\$15.68	\$15.68	\$19.32		\$25.86	\$31.36	\$31.36	\$38.64
Per 1000 for over 14,000	\$17.19	\$20.82	\$20.82	\$25.68		\$34.38	\$41.64	\$41.64	\$51.36

Sanitation Rates – As of December 2022						
Residential Curbside Pick Up	\$18 (per can) per month					
Commercial Curbside Pick Up	\$27 (per can) per month					
Residential Backyard Pick Up	\$25 (per can) per month					
Commercial Backyard Pick Up	\$34 (per can) per month					
Disabled Backyard Pick Up *must provide proof of disability	\$15 (per can) per month					
65 or older Backyard Pick Up *must provide ID	\$15 (per can) per month					